STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES CONTACTS

WISCONSIN'’S
Phisate 0 Colleges

ALVERNO
BELLIN

BELOIT

CARDINAL STRITCH
CARROLL
CARTHAGE

CCON

EDGEWOOD
LAKELAND
LAWRENCE

MCW
MIAD

MOUNT MARY
NASHOTAH
 NORTHLAND

B

SILVER LAKE
VITERBO
WISCONSIN LUTHERAN

Colleen Barnett Coordinator for Student Accessibility 414.382.6026
Janelle Maricque Advisor & Career Services Coordinator 920.433.6663

Joy de Leon Director of Disability Services 608.363.2572

Mike Schade Disability Services Coordinator 414.410.4166 x4828
Marty Bledsoe Director of Services for étudents with Disabilities 262.524.7335

Diane Schowalter Director of Learning Accessibility

Christina Johnson  Academic Advisor/Registrar
Mary Louise Edwards Director of Disability Support Services

Grace Bandoh

Tony Prestby Director, Hayssen Academic Resource Ctr
Meghan Lally Accessibility Services Coordinator
Lisa Olig Coordinator for Disabilities Services

Heidi Potrykus Director of Disability Services

Dawn Bragg Associate Dean, Student Affairs
Sara Thor Student Accessibility Coordinator
Angela Moureau
Marci Ocker Accessibility Services Coordinator
Fr. Rick Hartley Associate Dean of Students
Donna Jones-lIsley
Dan Krhin Director of Student Support Services
Corey Ciesielczyk  Director of Academic Support Services
Julie Kautzer Office of Academic Affairs
Jane Eddy

Karen Sitz Director of Student Support

Dir of Student Accessibility and Disability Svcs

262.551.5802
414.326.2336
262.4299
608.663.8347
921.565.1021 x2115
920.832.7206
920.923.8951
414.288.1645
414.955.8734
414.847.3347

Coordinator of Services for Students w/ Disabilities 414.277.7281

414.930.3368
262.646.6547

Coordinator of Student Accessibility Resources 715.682.1387

920.748.8394
920.403.1321

920.686.6115

Director/ADA Coordinator, Academic Resource Ctr 608.796.3194

414.443.8797

WisconsinsPrivateColleges.org

colleen.barnett@alverno.edu
janelle.maricque@bellincollege.edu
learning@beloit.edu
academicsupport@stritch.edu
mbledsoe@carrollu.edu
dschowalter1@carthage.edu
cjohn149@ccon.edu
marylouise.edwards@cuw.edu
gbandoh@edgewood.edu
prestbyae@lakeland.edu
meghan.m.lally@lawrence.edu
Imolig65@marianuniversity.edu
ods@marquette.edu
studentdiversity@mcw.edu
sarathor@miad.edu
moureau@msoe.edu
ockerm@mtmary.edu
rhartley@nashotah.edu
djones-ilsley@northland.edu
krhind@ripon.edu
corey.ciesielczyk@snc.edu
julie.kautzer@sl.edu
jleddy@viterbo.edu

karen.sitz@wlc.edu



